
GET A DAYCARE PASS FOR 
10 DAYS OF PLAY!

TRAINING

STAY & LEARN $125
A refresher course on basic manners
conducted while attending daycare or
boarding. Includes three 20-minute
sessions. We'll go over sit, stay, wait (curb),
and recall. Want your pup to be the star
attraction? Let us teach them a fun trick!

PUPPY START RIGHT $375
For puppies up to four months old. Get your
puppy socialized by professionals. Includes
six half-days of care and introduction to
basic manners and socialization with
humans and other dogs.

JUNIOR PAW SCOUT $375
For dogs over 4-months old. Six half-days
working on basic manners and socialization
with humans and other dogs.

AKC STAR PUPPY PROGRAM $425
Owners and puppies complete a 6-week
training course and upon passing the AKC's
test items, your puppy will be enlisted in the
AKC Star Puppy Program!

Training is based on positive reinforcement and
geared toward family pet ownership. Training

does not include in-depth behavior modification,
competition, therapy work, or advanced skills.

PRIVATE TRAINING $45+
Private training session with owners and their
dogs. Work on items such as manners, recall,
desensitization and exposure to grooming,
confidence building, owner and family
training, new dog counseling, or other item of
your choosing. 

One-hour session
30-minute session
15-minute consultation

$90
$55
$45

ADD-ONS

$25
$25
$20
$30

$10
$5
$7
$4
$1
$5
$5
$4

$65
$10-40
$15
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POMONA PET SERVICES

1 DOG
2 DOGS
3 DOGS
SPECIAL NEEDS & PUPPIES

$55
$100
$153
$65

Includes daycare activities, tuck-in and biscuit, 
on-site staff, and afterhours care. Prices per 24 hrs.

BOARDINGDAYCARE 

1 DOG
2 DOGS
3 DOGS
SPECIAL NEEDS
HALF-DAY (UP TO 4 HOURS)

$35
$66
$99
$50
$22

Includes supervised socializing, treats, and
structured play and activities.

BAKED CHICKEN BREAST
FOOD PUZZLE
STUFFED KONG
PUP CUP
PILL POCKET
MEDS DISTRIBUTION
PREMIUM WET FOOD
PREMIUM DRY FOOD

BATH (DOGS UP TO 40LBS)
BRUSH OUT
NAIL TRIM

ENRICHMENT (20 MIN)
COUNTRYSIDE WALK (20 MIN)
SUMMER POOL TIME (15 MIN)
ROUND-TRIP TRANSPORT

ACTIVITIES

FOOD

GROOMING

10 half-days
5 full+5 half days
10-day: 1 dog

$220
$270
$330

DAYCARE PASSES


