# **POMONA PET SERVICES**



#### 120 N CORRIEDALE RD • (509) 833-8088 • POMONAPET@GMAILCOM • POMONAPETSERVICES.COM

## DAYCARE -

Includes supervised socializing, treats, and structured play and activities.

1 DOG	\$35
2 DOGS	\$66
3 DOGS	\$99
SPECIAL NEEDS	\$50
HALF-DAY (UP TO 4 HOURS)	\$22



## DAYCARE PASSES -

10 half-days	\$220
5 full+5 half days	\$270
10-day: 1 dog	\$330

#### ADD-ONS -

#### ACTIVITIES

ENRICHMENT (20 MIN)	\$25
COUNTRYSIDE WALK (20 MIN)	\$25
SUMMER POOL TIME (15 MIN)	\$20
ROUND-TRIP TRANSPORT	\$30

## FOOD

BAKED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10
FOOD PUZZLE	\$5
STUFFED KONG	\$7
PUP CUP	\$4
PILL POCKET	\$1
MEDS DISTRIBUTION	\$5
PREMIUM WET FOOD	\$5
PREMIUM DRY FOOD	\$4

#### GROOMING

BATH (DOGS UP TO 40LBS)	\$65
BRUSH OUT	\$10-40
NAIL TRIM	\$15

### - Boarding —

Includes daycare activities, tuck-in and biscuit, on-site staff, and afterhours care. Prices per 24 hrs.

1 DOG	\$55
2 DOGS	\$100
3 DOGS	\$153
SPECIAL NEEDS & PUPPIES	\$65

#### TRAINING -

Training is based on positive reinforcement and geared toward family pet ownership. Training does not include in-depth behavior modification, competition, therapy work, or advanced skills.

#### **STAY & LEARN**

\$125

A refresher course on basic manners conducted while attending daycare or boarding. Includes three 20-minute sessions. We'll go over sit, stay, wait (curb), and recall. Want your pup to be the star attraction? Let us teach them a fun trick!

#### **PUPPY START RIGHT**

\$375

For puppies up to four months old. Get your puppy socialized by professionals. Includes six half-days of care and introduction to basic manners and socialization with humans and other dogs.

## JUNIOR PAW SCOUT

\$375

For dogs over 4-months old. Six half-days working on basic manners and socialization with humans and other dogs.

## AKC STAR PUPPY PROGRAM

\$425

\$45+

\*~~

Owners and puppies complete a 6-week training course and upon passing the AKC's test items, your puppy will be enlisted in the AKC Star Puppy Program!

#### PRIVATE TRAINING

Private training session with owners and their dogs. Work on items such as manners, recall, desensitization and exposure to grooming, confidence building, owner and family training, new dog counseling, or other item of your choosing.

One-hour session	\$90
30-minute session	\$55
15-minute consultation	\$45